

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No.559 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	04.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter finally after one week, in view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel for the respondent. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be entertained. <u>VS, J</u> KGR/PSB	

